SCHEDULE Planting Roots for the Future

Thu, August 20

8:00 AM
Shuttle Bus:
8:30 AM
Departs from Lobby
Destination: Indian River Research and
9:00 AM Education Center, Ft. Pierce
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
Activity: Lorenzo Lab and Field
11:00 AM
Tour of field and greenhouse
i A4 Collect root images from rhizoboxes (eI AUAIRES
(automated and manual tracing) R T B e Qi
12:00 PM Professionals
LUNCH LUNCH
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
LUNCH
1:30 PM
Demo of Hi Fidelity Genetics Equipment,
Eric Rogers
2:00 PM
Initial Design and Development of
2:30 PM e
Project Work
3:00 PM Activity: Lorenzo Lab and Field
3:30 PM Hand sectioning roots grown under
water deficit, drought, water logging
4:00 PM Imaging
4:30 PM Quantification of air spaces
BREAK
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
DINNER
CHElC FREE TIME
7:00 PM
DINNER ON YOUR OWN
7:30 PM
Shuttle Bus:
8:00 PM Departs from Ft. Pierce
Destination: Caribe Royale
8:30 PM

9:00 PM




